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Dahua’s transmission lineup keeps 
you connected, from managed 
gigabit wired switches to long-
range wireless access points. We 
offer multiple port configurations 
ranging four to twenty-four ports, 
and meet power budgets from 60 
W to 360 W. ePoE provides long-
distance connection of IP cameras 
via category cable or coax and 
can convert a coax system to a 
pure IP system. ePoE switches are 
100% backwards compatible with 
standard PoE. 

Transmission Products

Gigabit PoE Switch

DH-PFS4226-24GT-360 
Managed

DH-PFS4218-16GT-240 
Managed

DH-PFS3008-8GT-96 
Unmanaged

DH-PFS4210-8GT-DP 
Managed

•	 24-port Gigabit Layer 2 Managed 
PoE Switch

•	 VLAN Support
•	 Hi-PoE:  Ports 1 and 2: 60 W  

per port
•	 Port 3-24: 30 W per port
•	 Total PoE Budget: 360 W

•	 16-Port Layer 2 Gigabit Managed 
PoE Switch

•	 VLAN Support
•	 Hi-PoE:  Ports 1 and 2: 60 W 

per port
•	 Port 3-16: 30 W per port
•	 Total PoE Budget: 240 W

•	 8-Port Layer 2 Gigabit  PoE Switch
•	 Hi-PoE:  Ports 1: 60 W per port
•	 Port 2-8: 30 W per port
•	 Total PoE Budget: 96 W

•	 8-Port Layer 2 Managed Industrial 
Gigabit PoE Switch

•	 IP40 Ingress Protection, 
Fully-sealed Metal Enclosure

•	 Hi-PoE:  Ports 1 and 2: 60 W 
per port

•	 Dual Power Input for Power 
Redundancy

•	 Wide Temperature Range for 
Industrial Applications

Fast Ethernet 10/100 PoE Switch

DH-LR2226-24ET-360
DH-LR2218-16ET-240 

Managed
DH-LR2110-8ET-120 

Unmanaged
DH-PFS4226-24ET-240 

Managed

•	 24-port ePoE Layer 2 Managed 
Switch

•	 Supports Long Range ePoE 
Distance up to 2524ft (800m)

•	 Hi-PoE:  Ports 1 and 2: 60 W per 
port

•	 Port 3-24: 30 W per port
•	 Total PoE Budget: 360 W

•	 • 16-Port ePoE Layer 2 Gigibit 
Managed PoE Switch

•	 Supports Long Range ePoE 
Distance up to 2524ft (800m)

•	 VLAN Support
•	 Hi-PoE:  Ports 1 and 2: 60 W per 

port
•	 Port 3-16: 30 W per port
•	 Total PoE Budget: 240 W

•	 8-Port ePoE Layer 2 Switch
•	 Wide Temperature Range for 

Industrial Applications
•	 Supports Long Range ePoE 

Distance up to 2524ft (800m)
•	 Enhanced PoE (ePoE): Ports 1 to 8
•	 Total PoE Budget: 120 W

•	 24-Port Managed 10/100 PoE 
Switch

•	 Up to 820ft PoE Distance (250m)
•	 VLAN Support
•	 2 Gigabit Base-T
•	 2 Gigabit Base-X
•	 Hi-PoE:  Ports 1 and 2: 60 W 

per port
•	 Total PoE Budget: 240 W
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ePoE Transmission Accessories

DH-TAM1GT1GT-305 LR1002-1ET LR1002 LR1002-1EC PFT1200 PFT1300

•	 2-port PoE Midspan
•	 1*1000Mbps RJ45 

PoE
•	 1*100/1000Mbps 

RJ45

•	 Single-Port Long 
Reach Ethernet over 
Coax Extender

•	 EoC Passive 
Converter

•	 Single-Port Long 
Reach Ethernet over 
Coax Extender

•	 2-port PoE Midspan 
(Hi-PoE)

•	 1*10/100/1000 
Base-T PoE port

•	 1*10/100/1000 
Base-T

•	 2-port PoE Extender
•	 2*10/100 Base-T PoE 

ports
•	 1*10/100Base-T

Wireless Transmission

DH-PFWB5-90n DH-PFWB5-10n

•	 5 GHz N300 Outdoor Wireless Base Station
•	 5 GHz (2 x 2) MIMO Radio
•	 Up to 5 km (3.16 miles)
•	 Frequency 5.150 ~ 5.850 GHz
•	 IP66 Ingress Protection
•	 Built-in tools include: Site Survey, Link Test, Antenna Alignment, Spectrum 

Analyzer, Ping & Trace for Configuration and Debugging

•	 5 GHz N300 Outdoor Wireless CPE
•	 5 GHz (2 x 2) MIMO Radio
•	 Up to 5 km (3.16 miles)
•	 Frequency 5.150 ~ 5.850 GHz
•	 IP66 Ingress Protection
•	 Built-in tools include: Site Survey, Link Test, Antenna Alignment, Spectrum 

Analyzer, Ping & Trace for Configuration and Debugging
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Fiber Modules
Model Number Data Interface Data Rate Connector Wavelength Max Distance

PFT3900 Ethernet 155 Mbps Multi-mode LC
Transmit: 850 nm
Receive: 850 nm

2 km (1.24 miles)

PFT3910 Ethernet 155 Mbps Single-mode LC
Transmit: 1310 nm
Receive: 1550 nm

20 km (12.43 miles)

PFT3920 Ethernet 155 Mbps Single-mode LC
Transmit: 1550 nm
Receive: 1310 nm

20 km (12.43 miles)

PFT3950 Ethernet 1.25 Gbps Multi-mode LC
Transmit: 850 nm
Receive: 850 nm

500 m 
(1640.42 ft miles)

PFT3960 Ethernet 1.25 Gbps Single-mode LC
Transmit: 1310 nm
Receive: 1550 nm

20 km (12.43 miles)

PFT3970 Ethernet 1.25 Gbps Single-mode LC
Transmit: 1550 nm
Receive: 1310 nm

20 km (12.43 miles)

Fast Ethernet 10/100 PoE Switch

DH-PFS4226-24ET-360 
Managed

DH-PFS4218-16ET-240 
Managed

DH-PFS3010-8ET-96 
Unmanaged

DH-PFS3006-4ET-60 
Unmanaged

•	 24-Port Managed 10/100 PoE 
Switch

•	 Up to 820ft PoE Distance (250m)
•	 VLAN Support
•	 2 Gigabit Base-T
•	 2 Gigabit Base-X
•	 Hi-PoE:  Ports 1 and 2: 60 W per 

port
•	 Total PoE Budget: 360 W

•	 16-Port Layer 2 Managed PoE 
Switch

•	 Up to 820ft PoE Distance (250m)
•	 VLAN Support
•	 2 Gigabit Base-T
•	 2 Gigabit Base-X
•	 Hi-PoE:  Ports 1 and 2: 60 W per 

port
•	 Total PoE Budget: 240 W

•	 8-Port Fast Ethernet PoE Switch
•	 Up to 820ft PoE Distance (250m)
•	 Hi-PoE:  Ports 1 : 60 W
•	 Ports 2-8: ≤ 30 W per Port 
•	 Two 10/100 Mbps Uplink Ports
•	 Total PoE Budget: 96 W

•	 4-Port Fast Ethernet PoE Switch
•	 Up to 820ft PoE Distance (250m)
•	 Port 1: ≤ 60 W
•	 Ports 2-4: ≤ 30 W per Port
•	 Two 10/100 Mbps Uplink Ports
•	 Total PoE Budget: 60 W


